

Account type: BUSINESS CURRENT

Account number: **10120932**Sort code: **16-00-08**

Account name: TST NORTHERN BUS

Transactions

Date: 25th January 2023

Your transactions

Showing: 1-Mar-2021 to 30-Nov-2021, All Transactions

Date	Туре	Description	Paid in	Paid out	Balance
26 Nov 2021	D/D	CLOSE - MARSHCOMM , 80068854	-	£184.73	£10,000.00
26 Nov 2021		FROM 10120940	£184.73	-	£10,184.73
8 Nov 2021	S/O	THE NORTHERN BUS , UNIT7 HOUGHTON ROA, FP 08/11/21 30 , 44013053576756000R	-	£3,368.90	£10,000.00
8 Nov 2021		FROM 10120940	£3,368.90	-	£13,368.90
28 Oct 2021	D/D	CLOSE - MARSHCOMM , 80068854 , INITIAL PAYMENT	-	£369.50	£10,000.00
28 Oct 2021		FROM 10120940	£369.50	-	£10,369.50
20 Oct 2021	CHQ	000153	-	£7,088.16	£10,000.00
20 Oct 2021		FROM 10120940	£7,088.16	-	£17,088.16
12 Oct 2021	D/D	HMRC E VAT , 000918482709	-	£6,400.00	£10,000.00
12 Oct 2021		FROM 10120940	£6,400.00	-	£16,400.00
6 Oct 2021	S/O	THE NORTHERN BUS , UNIT7 HOUGHTON ROA, FP 06/10/21 30 , 39023046843660000R	-	£3,368.90	£10,000.00
6 Oct 2021		FROM 10120940	£3,368.90	-	£13,368.90
17 Sep 2021	CHQ	000152	-	£4,216.00	£10,000.00
17 Sep 2021		FROM 10120940	£4,216.00	-	£14,216.00
7 Sep 2021	CHQ	000151	-	£25,000.00	£10,000.00
7 Sep 2021		FROM 10120940	£25,000.00	-	£35,000.00
6 Sep 2021	S/O	THE NORTHERN BUS , UNIT7 HOUGHTON ROA, FP 06/09/21 30 , 63013053379113000R	-	£3,368.90	£10,000.00
6 Sep 2021		FROM 10120940	£3,368.90	-	£13,368.90
16 Aug 2021	CHQ	000150	-	£1,620.00	£10,000.00
16 Aug 2021		FROM 10120940	£1,620.00	-	£11,620.00
6 Aug 2021	S/O	THE NORTHERN BUS , UNIT7 HOUGHTON ROA, FP 06/08/21 30 , 15023117041576000R	-	£3,368.90	£10,000.00
6 Aug 2021		FROM 10120940	£3,368.90	-	£13,368.90
12 Jul 2021	D/D	HMRC E VAT , 000918482709	-	£6,400.00	£10,000.00
12 Jul 2021		FROM 10120940	£6,400.00	-	£16,400.00
6 Jul 2021	S/O	THE NORTHERN BUS , UNIT7 HOUGHTON ROA, FP 06/07/21 30 , 23023047169424000R	-	£3,368.90	£10,000.00
6 Jul 2021		FROM 10120940	£3,368.90	-	£13,368.90
7 Jun 2021	S/O	THE NORTHERN BUS , UNIT7 HOUGHTON ROA, FP 07/06/21 30 , 53013058551179000R	-	£3,368.90	£10,000.00



7 Jun 2021		FROM 10120940	£3,368.90	-	£13,368.90
25 May 2021	CHQ	000149	-	£20,000.00	£10,000.00
25 May 2021		FROM 10120940	£20,000.00	-	£30,000.00
6 May 2021	S/O	THE NORTHERN BUS , UNIT7 HOUGHTON ROA, FP 06/05/21 30 , 08023039499856000R	-	£3,368.90	£10,000.00
6 May 2021		FROM 10120940	£3,368.90	-	£13,368.90
12 Apr 2021	D/D	HMRC E VAT , 000918482709	-	£6,400.00	£10,000.00
12 Apr 2021		FROM 10120940	£6,400.00	-	£16,400.00
6 Apr 2021	S/O	THE NORTHERN BUS , UNIT7 HOUGHTON ROA, FP 06/04/21 30 , 04013207985312000R	-	£3,368.90	£10,000.00
6 Apr 2021		FROM 10120940	£3,368.90	-	£13,368.90
8 Mar 2021	S/O	THE NORTHERN BUS , UNIT7 HOUGHTON ROA, FP 08/03/21 30 , 25013051437037000R	-	£3,368.90	£10,000.00
8 Mar 2021		FROM 10120940	£3,368.90	-	£13,368.90

The Royal Bank of Scotland plc. Registered in Scotland No. 83026. Registered Office: 36 St Andrew Square, Edinburgh EH2 2YB. We are authorised by the Prudential Regulation Authority and regulated by the Financial Conduct Authority and the Prudential Regulation Authority.